119
N
O
N
M
ET
AL

PN03F06, PN05F06, PN10F06 Cover Clip
eclipSe™ SerieS racewayS
Ordering Information
One-piece latching raceway with
co-extruded hinge and adhesive
backing. Available in 8' [2.44m]
and 10' [3.0m] lengths.
For covering joint where two
pieces of Eclipse PN03, PN05,
or PN10 series Raceway Cover
come together. Available in fog
white (PN03F06-Fw, PN05F06-Fw,
PN10F06-Fw), white (PN03F06-
wH, PN05F06-wH, PN10F06-wH),
and ivory (PN03F06-V, PN05F06-V,
PN10F06-V).
A
B
1"
[12.7mm]
CAT. NO. A B
PN03L08-Fw, -V, -wH 1/2" [12.7mm] 13/16" [20.6mm]
PN03L10-Fw, -V, -wH 1/2" [12.7mm] 13/16" [20.6mm]
PN05L08-Fw, -V, -wH 5/8" [15.9mm] 1 1/8" [29mm]
PN05L10-Fw, -V, -wH 5/8" [15.9mm] 1 1/8" [29mm]
PN10L08-Fw, -V, -wH 3/16" [20.6mm] 1 11/16" [43mm]
PN10L10-Fw, -V, -wH 3/16" [20.6mm] 1 11/16" [43mm]
A
CAT. NO. A
PN03F11Fw, -V, -wH 2 11/16" [68mm]
PN05F11Fw, -V, -wH 2 15/16" [75mm]
PN10F11Fw, -V, -wH 3 11/16" [94mm]
For right angle turns on the same
surface. 1" [25mm] bend radius.
PN03L08, PN03L10, PN05L08, PN05L10, PN10L08, PN10L10 Latching Raceway
PN03F11, PN05F11, PN10F11 Flat Elbow
CABLE/wIRE sIZE
O.D. (APPROX. DIA.) 40% FILL
Inches [mm] PN03 PN05 PN10
uNsHIELDED